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Vili Peippo

Tuomas Hyytidinen

Samuel Stenman

Joonas Aalto

Leevi Isotalo

Samuel Hanninen

Joonas Makela

Onni Ruusunen

Pasi Koivu

Jesper Hirvonen

Kasperi Kivimaki

Elmeri Karjala

Jasper Heino

Niklas Maanpaa

Veeti Vaatanen

Topi Markkula

Uula Kahila

Marko Vesamaki

Matti Alho
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-14 | 114
-1 63
-8 | 120
-3 |61
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-3 61
-7 121
-9 55
-6 | 122
-6 | 58
-6 122
2 | 62
-6 122
-6 | 58
-4 | 124
+1 65
-4 | 124
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-3 |125
-2 62
-2 | 126
-3 |61
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Lasse Viilo

Samu Rekola

Miro Marttila

Jasper Parkkari

Petri Niinimaki

Simo Seilo

Joni Latokyla

Arttu Timola

Ville Kankaanpaa

Topi Somero

Juho Parviainen

Jesse Ruohonen

Matias Kanniainen

Kasperi Koskela

Elmeri Luukkonen

Niko Kuusisto

Leevi Vuorinen

Lassi Rinta-Keturi

llkka Kiviranta

Janne Ruusu

Elias Hyytidinen

Joonas Lahti
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Topi Kuusisto

Heikki Laine

Robin Brown

Teemu Aho

Sami Ojala

livari Willman

Miika Forss

Samuli Rantanen

Jaakko Leimola

Otto Rehelma

Oskari Itdaho

Lauri Heikkila

Niilo Luovila

Tomi Lehtinen

Pyry Palomaki

Oskari Malmelin

Lauri Dahl

Miko Suvanto

Olli Loukkaanhuhta

Antti Rautio

Vilho Haapanen

Ville Lahdenmaki
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METRIX
Y 33 1 3 EC S O T
65 | Arttu Loponen 09/25/21 12:20 31434 6 +14
09/26/2109:10/ 5(3 /4,2, 4 6 8 6/ 3|7 3,6|5 /3|43 ,5|3|+16/ 80 | +30 |158
66 | Kalle Lehtinen 09/25/21 11:00 4131312, 4,4, 744,633,334 3 4 4 +4 68
09/26/21 09:00 0 | DNS | +999 999
66 | Antti Kemppainen | 09/25/21 10:40 /73|56 3/ 4,5/ 7,2 |5 5|46 3|33 5 3 +15 | 79
09/26/21 09:00 0 | DNS | +999 999
66 | Daniel Lakka 09/25/21 10:10 6 232,24, 5(/4/4 /5|35 ,5|3]3)|3 5 3 +3 67
09/26/2111:.00 5|2 4,4 /3,5 4 ,4,3|7 3|5 +5 | DNF | +999 (999
66 | Joonatan Hame 09/25/21 12:10 4131233484 |3 /5|3 /4|4|3|3 |3 6 3 +4 68
09/26/21 09:00 0 | DNS | +999 999
66 | Santtu Laitinen 09/25/21 10:40 5/3/3|4, 4,67 3 4, 8|3|4|5,3|2)3 3 4 +10 | 74
09/26/2109:00{8 7 7 7 7 8 9 8 7 9 7 +44 | 84 | +999 999

Pro Open
Women

5/3/3[3/3 6|6
09/26/2109:00 |/ 6 (4 |4 4 3|4 6|43

l_llllllllllllllllll----

1

1

10

11

12

13

14

Anna Elo

Jari Madekivi

Mikko Kivioja

Rami Silainen

Pekka Korhonen

Marko Taalikka

Pyry Karjalainen

Erkki Koistinen

Pasi Riihonen

Ville Viitanen

Sauli Kuortti

Jani Loija

Ville Ahlberg

Ari-Matti Kosonen

Toni Manninen

09/25/21 12:30

09/25/21 13:10
09/26/21 13:20
09/25/21 13:00
09/26/21 13:20
09/25/21 13:20
09/26/21 13:20
09/25/21 13:00
09/26/21 13:10
09/25/21 13:20
09/26/21 13:20
09/25/21 13:10
09/26/21 13:10
09/25/21 13:00
09/26/21 13:00
09/25/21 13:20
09/26/21 13:10
09/25/21 12:50
09/26/21 13:00
09/25/21 12:50
09/26/21 13:10
09/25/21 13:00
09/26/21 13:00
09/25/21 13:10
09/26/21 12:50
09/25/21 12:50
09/26/21 13:00
09/25/21 12:50
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+2
4
+3
6
+1
3
+5
7
+4
4
+2
3
+3
5
+4
5
+6
4
+7
5
+2
5
+13

66
3
66
3
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3
65
2
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3
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3
66
4
67
3
68
3
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3
71
3
66
4
77

+24

+5
+4
+6
+4
+7
+8
+9
+4
+9
+6
+10
+8
+10
+7
+10
+8
+12
+8
+14
+8
+15
+15
+17
+9
+22
+17
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68
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68
135
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68
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138
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140
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72
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79
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81
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METRIX
M__IHHHHHIBEEEEEEM--
09/26/2112:50| 4 | 2 4(3/4 5|7 3 +14 +31
14 | Jani Artukka 09/25/21 13:10 5/3/3|/4, 1 6,644, 8|3 |5(|5,4|5 3 5 4 +14 | 78
09/26/2112:50|6 ' 3/5 4, 4|5/8 5(3/8 (3|4|5|3|3|3|5|4 +17| 81 | +31 |159
16 | Jouni Knuutinen 09/25/21 13:20 5/4/4|4|3|5/7 6|27 4,7 4,4|3 |5 5 4 +19 | 83
09/26/2112:50 | 4 | 3 4(3/6 6|5/ 38 +16 | 80
I_llllllllllllllllll----
1 Jari Perdld 09/25/21 12:30 413|333 |5/|5

09/26/2109:00 | 53|43 |/3/6 6|5 /3|53 4|5 4|3|4|5)|4 +11| 75 | +19 147
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Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Eagle -2

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

14

3

44
106
21

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
1234567 891011 121314 15 16 17 13 Tot [Z
Par 4 3 /3|3 |/3|4|5/43 /5,3 |4|4|3 |3 |3 4|3 | 64

4529

35/3.2/29/46|56(4.2/28| 6 | 3139|4532 /3.2|31|46/3.2|69.1

12

88
57
14

7| 2
1
38 | 49
76 | 92
48 | 27
913
1
1 1

17
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23
64
56
17
11

10

46
72
36
15

1

65
87
18

18

14
47
55
36
15

5 | 4
1
22 | 62
121 | 68
22 | 34
6 5
1 2
1

13

19
78

8 9 6
1
20 16 11
110115128
37 33 27
3 6 3
1 1 1

16

15
69
60
18
8
1

11

27

95

42
6
1

5.1
2 0%
2 0%
502 (16%
1583 51%
735 | 24%
199 | 6%
58 | 2%
20 | 1%
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